
NCPERS Group Life Ins. 

c/o Member Benefits, Inc. 
PO Box 17605 
Jacksonville, FL32245 

NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE MONTHLY BILLING STATEMENT 
D03827590000626_CRE 

TWP OF MAHOMET 
ATTN: AARON WHEELER Please send payment to: 
oe ee an NCPERS Group Life Ins. 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 | c/o Member Benefits 

PO Box 17605 
Jacksonville, FL 32245 

INVOICE DATE: JULY 1, 2024 BILLING: 3836082024 
PREMIUM FOR MONTH OF: 08/2024 UNIT NUMBER: {i 
DUE DATE: AUGUST 10, 2024 SYSTEM: IMRF 

This statement is for July payroll deductions. 
Premiums are due by the 10th of the Premium Month, 

OPE VOICE SUMMARY . 

  

Invoice Number Coverage Period | Total Due Total Paid Open Balance 

3836072024 7” /2024 - 7/31/2024 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00 

3836082024 -8/1/2024- 8/31/2024 $32. 00 “$0. 00 $32. 00 

“Tor. _ $64.0 00 _ $0 co "$64. 00 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
To expedite enrollment changes, please email your changes to ncpers@memberbenefits com, 
Access the NCPERS Life Insurance Resource Page at ncpers.memberbenefits.com/resources. 

CODES: A= Add 1IT= Terminated Employment |V= Voluntary C Cancellation |M= Medical Leave | R= Retired 
ete -Date- Rec” MAE Hea ae EER oe eset ane reget nantes semen renee La savers 

  

  

      
  

  

  

  

  

  

“MEMBERNAME ID | PREMIUM | CODE COMMENT 
CHRISTIE, PAULG $16.00 : Code sed are _ 
DOENITZ, CHRIS A $16.00 . Account #_ 

Tor oS $32.00, Amount _ 

Signature 

ROUP CONTACT INFORMATION . 
(C]KEEP MY CURRENT CONTACT INFORMATION (uppate MY CONTACT INFORMS he 
Contact Name: AARON WHEELER Contact Name: 

Phone Number {iia Phone Number: 

Email Address: Email Address:
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Simply Exceptional Connections* * eC. er nn 
601 N, Country Fa!r Dr, | Champaign , IL 518 Bade . 5 -G O70 

A Account # | 

    

C % Invoice Date: Invoice Number: Due Date: 

P ’ P V Pi 08/01/2024 INV152339 08/11/2024 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Biil To: . /$¢ 7 } Site Address: 
Mahomet Township Office Amount. OUr I] Mahomet Zawnship Office 
512 E, Main St 512 E. Main St 

Signature Mahomet iL 61853 nature aremmett-61853 . 
United States United States - Mahomet Township Office 

Description foltreTiiasayg Rate Amount 

Pius 50 50 mbps download/25 mbps upload 1.00 $109.99 $ 109,99 

PBX Base Package 1,00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 

PBX Base Package Discount 1,00 © $-2.25 $ -2,25 

Cait Path 1.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 

Calt Path Discount 1.00 $ -3.00 $ -3.00 

Extension 3.00 $ 10,00 $ 30,00 

Extension Discount 3,06 $ -1.50 $ -4,50 

Location 1,00 $ 2,00 $ 2.00 

Location Discount 1,00 $ -0,30 $ -0,30 

Ported Phone Number 1,00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 

Ported Phone Number Discount 1.00 $ -0.45 $ -0.45 

IL 911 Surcharge 5.00 $1.50 $ 7.50           
  

  

Do you have a question about your bill? 

  

  

Subtotal! $176.99 
Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at AR@PaviovMedia.com 

Tax $7.72 

Other questions? Total $184.71 

Call us at 888-472-8568 or email us at support@pavlovmedia.com 

  

    

Customer Name: Account Number: Invoice Number: Invoice Date: Amount Due: 

Mahomet Township Office po INV152339 08/01/2024 $184.71 

Payable To: Address Changes or Comments: 

Pavlov Media 

601 N. Country Fair Dr. 

Champaign IL 61821 

United States 
  

Website: https://www.paviovmedia.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: ar@pavlovmedia.com Page: 1/1



HEART 

  

  

    

Heart Technologies, Inc, RK 

  

  

    
  

    
  

  

          

  

  

  

  

  

3105 N Main Street 
TECHNOLOGIES, IC, East Peoria, IL 61611 

(309) 427-7000 

BillTo: Date. _lInvoice 
Mahomet Township | , 07/09/2024 71620 

ttn: Maintenance Wor Arne 
512 E, Main Street Areount 
Mahomet, 61853 MAHTOW 
United States 

Terms ____-_—(|{DueDate. [| PO Number Reference ee 
Net 15 days 07/24/2024 Monthly Billing for July E99985561 

lAgreementType | Quantity] Pricel| = Amount 
Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) $320,00 

RMM Endpoint Agent 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Endpoint Detection & Response 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2.00 $0.00 $0,00 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Agreement Type: $320.00 

Invoice Subtotal: $320,00 

Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc, Sales Tax: $0.00 We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total: $320.00 
and Visa. A 4% fee will be charged and collected on all invoices paid by Paymenis: $0.00 

credit card. , 
Credits: $0.00 

Balance Due: $320.00     

  

  

  

          

Connecting People to Information 

Date Rec. 
  

code 5-010   

Account # 7 20 

Amount . 420 a 

Signature 

  

  

 



Healt Alans | | oe ; . 

cee . Health 
IL 61822    
  

      

  

Invoice Information a 

i hevorceNUMBER: “45433-022 
) Current, Month. Premium: 

-_¢ Previous Balance: 
: Retro-Active Transactions: 

_: Payne t Received: 
7 Current Balance Due: 

   

      

   

    

  

   
  

  

  

"Date Rec'd _ 

  
Code __ 

  

    

  retary with your poymient 

  

AMOUNT ENCLOSED : a 

‘ect MMII Signature 
ec NUMBER 45433-022 7 

  

$ 
“Payment Due     

- Payment due by 8/1/2024 

Check # - 
Shereth.A Doenitz       
 



  

_ Currant Month Activity 7 

“Plan: POS.HSA 7100 ELITEBRONZE 
Subscriber 

Roenitz, Shereth A. - 

  

 



     

  

  VeriZO1T oss 
PO BOX 489 Manage Your Account Account Number Date Due 

NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489 07/24/24 

  

         B b2bverizonwireless.com 

Change your address at. 
hitp://sso,verizonenterpriss.com     
  

Invoice Number | 9967990115 | 

Quick Bill Summary Jun 02 — Jul 01 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

     

eee EE NALA PTH Create Latie eee tage 
MAHOMET. TOWNSHIP CEMETARY ovaveaao Previous Balance (see back for detalis) $53.58 

2270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E ios Payment ~ Thank You —$53.58 
MAHOMET, IL. 61853-8903 ~ Balance Forward $.00 

Monthly Charges $51.35 

Usage and Purchase Charges 

Volce $.00 

Messaging $.00 

Data $.00 

Surcharges , 
and Other Charges & Credits $.47 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1.79 

Total Current Charges $53.61 
Date Rec.__. _—- ee 

Code. x: (aD YY om 
Total Charges Due by July 24, 2024 $53.61 

Account #._ ee ————— 

amoun__ S361 21 ba Pees 
Signature lat | 
  

  

    

  

Payfromphone | PayontheWeb sts : | Questions: 
: #PMT ( 1.800.922.0204 or °614 from your phone 

verizon’ | - - 
business . Bill Date : : 

oe Account Number | 
oo invoice Number 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 
. 2270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E 
MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 Total Amount Due 

Deducted from bank account on 07/21/24 
DO NOT MAIL PAYMENT $53.61 

PO BOX 16810 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-6810 

HUTT Four cod LOTT Mle ROT eG bod oe Pod bo
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| 
Account 

Number 
Date 

Due 
Page 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Overview 
of 

Lines 

Usage 
Surcharges. 

Taxes, 

and 
and 

Other 
Governmental 

Third—Party 
Voice 

; 
Page 

‘Monthly 
Purchase 

Equipment 
Charges 

and 
Surcharges 

Charges 
Total 

Pian 
Messaging 

Data 
Voice 

Messaging 
Data 

Lines 
Charges 

Number 
Charges 

Charges 
Charges 

Credits 
and 

Fees 
{includesTax) 

Charges 
Usage 

. 
Usage 

Usage 
Roaming 

Roaming 
Roaming 

|
 

z
g
 

Christie 
4 

135 
— 

= 
“$7 

$1.79 
— 

$53.61 
224 

1,656 
7.14868 

_ 
_ 

— 

Total 
Current 

Charges 
$51.35 

$0.00 
$
0
0
 

$47 
$1.79 

$.00 
$53.61  



verizon’ 
‘business 

-Invoice Number Account Number — Date Due Page 

    

  

Summary for Paul Christie: P| 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          
  

  

  

    

Your Plan | -Menthly Gharges os 
. . . . 4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Email&Data 07/02 = 08/01 65,00 

4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Email&Data - - | 24% Access Discount 07/02~ 08/01 - ~13,65 

$65.00 monthly charge cS $51.35 

Unlimited monthly minutes OS . 

UNL Text Messaging | «Usage and Purchase Charges _ _ 

Unilmited M2M Text Voice . _ - jAllowance, Used j Billable | © Gost. 

Unlimited Text Message. |. Galling Plan (06/02 - 07/01) minutes| unlimited | 224 | ~= — 

. oe Mobile to Mobile . minutes| unilmited | 376 | -- | -- 
Email & Web Unlimited (06/02 - 07/01). oe . | : - 

Unlimited monthly gigabyte NightWeekend minutes| unlimited| 68.) —- | = 
- . a — (06/02 ~ 07/01) 

Beginning on 12/12/22; . Total Voice _—_ ~ $00 — 

21% Access Discount of . . ede 
a ‘Messaging . Allowance} Used | Billable | Cost 

M2M National Unlimited ==  ") Text (06/02 = 07/01) "messages! unlimited; 719 | -- |. --. 

Unlimited monthly Mobile to Mobile . Unlimited M2M Text messages| unlimited | 810 — -- 
(06/02 - 07/01) 

UNL Night & Weekend Min Picture & Video — Sent messages unilmited | - 22 -- |. -- 

Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK (06/02 - 07/01) ee ee ee ee a 
Picture & Video - Rev'd messages} unlimited; 108 4} -—- [| - --  . 

UNL Picture/Video MSG (06/02 ~ 07/01) ae oes ae _ a 

Unlimited monthly Picture & Video Total Messaging ° oe $00 

Data Allowance| Used | Billable| Cost 

Have more questions about your charge? | ee, ae es|_uniimited j 1.188 — 3 oo 

Get details for usage charges at —— a 

beb.verizonwireless.com. | Total Usage and Purchase Charges $.00 

Surcharges 

Fed Universal Service Charge . BE 

Regulatory Charge a ee 

OS | | | $.47 
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees. : : 

IL State 911 Fee - , _ ‘750 

iL Telecom Relay SrvcFee a 02. - 

-IL State Telecom Excise Tax a oo . 27 

a | - | $1.79 

Total Current Charges fe 7 $53.61



PHEART sarManageer 

      
    

    

    

  

  

        

  

  

  

        
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          
  

FECHHOLOGIES, INC. East Peoria, IL 61611 
(309) 427-7000 

Bill To: ee Date. Invoice 
Mahomet Township 06/06/2024 70956 
Attn: Maintenance Work Account. 
512 E. Main Street [Account:... 
Mahomet, 61853 MAHTOW 
United States 

Terms DueDate ___|PONumber _—[Reference Ss 
Net 15 days 06/21/2024 : Monthly Billing for June £99985561 

Agreement Type a Quantity Price Amount 
Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) $320.00 

RMM Endpoint Agent 2.00 $0.00 $0,00 

Endpoint Detection & Response 2,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9,00 $0.00 $0,00 

Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Agreement Type: $320.00 

Invoice Subtotal: $320.00 

Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc, Sales Tax: $0.00 
We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total: $320.00 
and Visa, A 4% fee will be charged and collected on alf invoices paid by Payments: $0.00 

are. Credits: $0.00 
Balance Due: $320.00 

Connecting People to Information 

i Date Rec. 
  

  

: Code 56070 | . | 

: Account # sioele, _ 

: Amount. _ 320.7 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

 



            

  

  

Amount 

    

  

  

“nature 
  

   



sf Amerei Amerentilingis.com 
Customer Service 1.900.232.2477 

JLLINGS 

Account Number 

Customer Name 

Service Address 
sauna TOWNSHIP 
512 E MAIN ST 
MAHOMET, IL 61859 

Statement Issued 

Amount Due 

Due Date 

Last Payment 

O71 7/2024 

$391.28 

Sey 18, 2024 

$349.50 
Paymont ransived. Thank you, 

  

| Current Charge Sunimary for Statement OF 72024        important Account Messages 
  $334.02 

      

  

Total Electric Charge ase 
Total Gas Charge $57.24 The g surrent baled amount of $391. 26 is flue on Sap 18, 2024 

Subtotal Current Charges $391.26 

Total Amount Due $304 228 

ee ee     

              
  

     Average Daily Electric Use (kWh) 
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MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 

  

AMEREN ILLINGIS 
PO BOX 88034 
CHICAGG [1 60880-1034 

a TIME PERIOD AVG, DAILY USE 

oa oe cs ec! ae: = ae 
829° 1281 «1109 BOR 7B ; $0884 119812831142 15871888 CURRENT. MONTH =. 50.18 kWh 

ih ae seP att nov an aN rs . MAR | ne MAY JUN mL LT MOTH 16.23 Rh 
74° 76°73 B® B® ge BGO gogo, gg gts ze 77 LAST YEAR 30.87 kWh 

Average Monthly Temperature ; ; 

| Gas Usage History in Thesms Average Baily Gas Use (Terms) 

TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

4 4&4 4 5 5)? 8Sst*SS*«SSS* CURRENT MONTH © 91.42 There 
w As SP att HOV BEC JAN rE Mal Re vay oN mL LAST MONTH 17 Tacs 
me 78° 738 GBS BPG ggg? age agg? 77 LAST YEAR 0.13 Thenns 

Average Monthly Temperature 

_ See page 2 fer account messages and tips from Ameran Winois. Kaav this portion for your recurs, Paga taf 4 

at he, Maase detach studi and otura this portion wih your sayment. 

“74 Ameren “Date » RéB Sae reverse side if yeu w addr ress he nag nee anged 
ann Ta Gite art 7 BG J 

HLLINOIS "C6d ecount Number 

ode. _ Amedat Due 399128 

Account # _ Due Date 09/16/2024 

' mount Enclosed 
Amount AQ) .2 

Signatur MAKOMET TawNsHie «= MAME ar 
PQ BOX 482



Amerenitlingis.com 

  

Statement Issued LURES Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 on 7/2024 

— Amount Bue $391.26 
Aceount Number fe Due Date Sep 16, 2024 
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Service Address 512 & MAIN ST 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

  

DATE AMOUNT 
$319.50 

  

9611212024 - 0719512024 (33 days) | 
Electric Meter Read for 06/12/2024 - 07/15/2024 (33 days) 

METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE 

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

READ TYPE MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total kWh 72664936 58542,0000 Actual 56886.0000 Actual 1656.0000 7.0000 - 4856.0000 

Usage Summary 

Total kWh {658.0000 Summer kWh 1856.0089 

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 3 

Electric Delivery - Custamer Charge $23.77 8 

Ameren lilingis Meter Charge $7.63 3 
8-2 Small General Delivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Summer 1,656.00 kWh @ $0.05743000 $95.10 z 
Service © | Electric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $121.92 @ = -2.730000% $-3.33 3 

Delivery Service Cost Adjustment ~ $421.92 @ 9.800000% $11.95 S 

: | | Electric Delivery $135.12 3 

Flectric Supply Purchased Electric Summer 1,686,00 kWh @ 3 0.07063000 $115.97 

Ameren llinais | Purchased Electricity Adjustment - 1,856.00 kWh @ $-0.00141453 $2.94 - 
BGS-2 Basic Generation Supply. Cost Adjustment 7,656.00 kWh @ $0.00114000 $1.88 
Service Transinission Service Charge 1,858.00 kWh @ $0.02021600 $33.47 

Electric Supply $148.98 

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $1.33 Be 

Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 1,656.00 kWh @ $0.00176000 $2.91 “« 

Coal to Solar and Energy Storage Charge* 1,656.00 kWh @ $0,00002008 $0.03 
Renewable Energy Adjustment* 1,656.00 kWh @ $0.00458000 $7.58 

EDT Cosi Recovery 1,656.00 kWh @ $ 0.60125310 $2.08 

Flectric Environmental Adjustment 1,656.00 kWh @ § 0.00053810 $0.89 

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 1,656.00 kWh @ § 6.00617809 $10.22 

Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 1,658.00 kWh @ $0.090072006 $1.19 

Utility-Owned Solar and Storage Adjustment* 1,656.00 kWh @ $0.00008400 $0.14 
Mahomet Municipal Tax $9.31 

Mahomet infrastructure Mtce Fee $8.78 

illinois State Electricity Excise Tax $5.46 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $49.92 

“includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Electric Charges $334.02 

from the 2021 state anergy law. 

Page 2 of 4



Area Garbage Service 

P. O. Box 408 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 

217-586-4085 
  

To: 
  

Mahomet Township 
P. QO. Box 492 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 

    
  

  

  
Statement 

  

  

Date 
  

7125/2024       

  

  

  
Please note if there is a rate 

increase on your account. 
    

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        
  

    

Amount Due Amount Enc. 

$36.50 

Date Transaction Amount Balance 

06/30/2024 Balance forward 0.00 

07/01/2024 31.50 31,50 

July 

--- July $31.50 

07/16/2024 PMT #9694, On account - Thank you -31.50 0.00 

07/25/2024 36.50 36.50 

2nd quarter billing Thank you 
--- April, May, June $36.50 

. Date Rec. eae a 

Code 5 ~¥O TO 

Account # _; __. _. 

Amount__ 2 DO. 

Signature 

1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS 

CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due 

36.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 $36.50           
  

 



  

  

   

  

  

  

  

    

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 10f4 : 

Your Monthly Invoice 

FRONTIER Account Summary 
New Charges Due Date — 8/18/24 
Billing Date 2. 

- Account Number - 

- PIN |: 

_. Previous. Balance , 

Date Rec. dancin pigeinne Sc nii Payments Received Thru 7/17/24 -259.68 

aan & ai Thank you for your payment! 

Code__ aC, O| Balance Forward 00 

New Charges a oe 112.09 

Account #. a Total Amount Due $112.09 

Atmount_ i/ Z : OF 

Signature 

ae ee oo - frontieéom/ SUPPORT | | youR signuplorsutopey 

Ourr new MyFrontier app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 
support on the go. 

      frontiercom/resources/myfrontier-mobile~app 

‘BILL. 
= : . . v2 = — 

. a Hise - 

7 . . view 7 7—" 

oo . ee tu 

| 800-801-6652 

   
  

| MyFrontier app | 

a PAYMENT STUB Oo 
_ ) Total Amount Due $112.09 

P,O, Box 211579 New Charges Due Date 8/5/24 

FRONTIER Eagan, MN 55121-2879 Account Number 

6790 0604 NO RP 22 07232024 NNNNNNYN 04 000938 0004 Amount Enclosed $ 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

TT TLL | cL PUTT nd ele 

  

Mail Payment To: 

FRONTIER 
P.O. BOX 740407 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

MULT ODUM GMC mou eo Eco tr 

  

  

 



    

FRONTIER 

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY 
Local Service from 07/22/24 to 08/21/24 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Date of Bill 

Account Number 

  

Qty Description Charge 

Basic Charges 

Business Line - Measured 29.06 

Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 13,99 

Multi-Line Federal Subscriber Line Charge 9.20 

Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.00 

Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee 2,25 

Lecal Measured Service 1,63 

Il State & Local Excise Tax 8,84 

FTR LD USF Surcharge 4.81 

Federal USF Recovery Charge 4.19 

IL State 911 Surcharge 1.50 

TL Universal Service Fund 84 

IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee +33 

IL State Public Utilities Tax 203 

IL Telecom Relay Surcharge +02 

IL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental OL 

Total Basic Charges 79.64 

Non Basia Charges 

Federal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14.99 

FTIR LO USF Surcharge : 5.16 

IL State & Local Excise Tax 2,62 

IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee 07 

Total Non Basic Charges 22.84 

Yol1/Other 

Frontier Com Online & LD Inc. ~Detatled Below 6.40 

FTR LD USF Surcharge 2.06 

IL State & Local Excise Vax 1.10 

In Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee .G4 

: I, Universal Service Fund OL 

Total Tol1/other 9,61 

TOTAL 112.09 

MEASURED CALL pETarL for 
BUS USS GLASS B EAS 

Type of Call Number of Calls Additional Minutes Charge 

Dial Day 8 76 - 1,62 

Dial Bvening +00 

Dial Night 1 ; 04 

Less Allowance for 30 Days .00 

Subtotal 1.63 

  

Detail of Frontier Com Online & LD Inc. Charges 
Toll charged to 217/586-1938 

  

  

Ref # Date Time Min sType Place and Number Called Charge 

1 JUL 11 3:15P 15.0 DS ST LOUIS MO (214) 680-1864 6,00 

2 JUL 18 938:51A 2. DS PEORIA IL (309) 265-7396 40 

| subtotal 6.40 

Legend Call Types: 

DS - Special 

Caller Summary Report 
Calis Minutes Amount 

Main Number 2 1? 6.40 

***Customer Summary 2 17 6,40 
    

Page of 4 

7/22/24 

  

CUSTOMER TALK 

T£ your bill reflects that you owe a Balance 
Forward, you must make a payment immediately in 
order to avoid collection activities, You must pay 
a minimum of $112.09 by your due date to avoid 
disconnection of your loca} service, All other 
chaxges should be paid by your due data to keep 
your account current. 

Beginning July 2, 2024, the Federal USF Recovery 
Charge and the Frontier Long Distance Federal USF 
Surcharge are increasing from 32.8% to 34,4% of the 

taxable interstate and international portions of 
your phone bill, Both charaes support the 

Universal Service Fund, which keeps local phone 
service affordabie for ali Americans by providing 
discounts on services to schools, libraries, and I 

people jiving in rural and high-cost areas. Visit 
frontier.com/regulatory-changes
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UNITED STATES 
POSTAL SERVICE. 

  “Date Rec. 

Code Ale09 0 
  

Amount 

Account # pio Lud sof Rabthurton 
  

[22   
  

Signature   

MAHOMET 
304 E MAIN ST 

MAHOMET, TL 61853-9998 
(800) 275-8777 

07/10/2024 

First-Class Mail@ 1 
Large Envelope 

Fisher, IL 61843 Fl 
Weight: 0 Ib 4,50 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

First-Class Maile 1 
Large Envelope 

Bloomington, IL 61704 
Weight: 0 Ib 2.20 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

First-Class Mal1® 1 
Large Envelope 

Savoy, IL 61874 
Weight: O Ib 1.90 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

First-Class Mailé 1 
Large Envelope 

Mahomet, IL 61853 
Weight: O lb 1.90 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

First-Class Maf|® 1 
Large Envelope 

Mahomet, IL 61853 
Weight: O Ib 1.70 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

First-Class Mail@ 1 
Large Envelope 

Bloomington, IL 61704 
Weight: 0 1b 3,10 oz 
Estimated Delivery Date 

Fri 07/12/2024 

    

   

  

   

Card Name: 
Account #: 
Approval #; 
Transact! 
Receipt #: 
Debit Card P hese: $11, 22 

aA + 

$1.87 

$1.63 

$1.63 

$1.63 

$2.11



  

CHIEF COUNTY ASSESSMENT OFFICE 
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

1776 EAST WASHINGTON STREET 
URBANA, ILLINOIS 61802-4581 

(217) 384-3760 + FAX (217) 384-3762 

  

  

    

July 31, 2024 
INVOICE 

Mahomet 
Postage for Assessor Notices 

Total Due $78.77 

Please make checks payable to: Champaign County 

Please remit by: August 30 2024 

% Date Re. __. 

Account #     

  
Amount__ | 18.77 

=ignature



  

Poy TROPHYTIME, ING 

    

  

    
  

  

  
  

        

Invoice 

  

  

      
  

  

  
  

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

iv) s 

Z| 223 S Locust St Date Invoice # 

9 FA! Champaign, IL 61820 7/10/2024 137662 
Your neon HeavcuanrEns 21 7-351 -7958 
YOUR RECOGNITION HEADQUARTERS: 

Ordered by: 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

PO BOX 482 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

P.O, Number Terms Ship 

7/10/2024 

Quantity Item Cade Description Price Each Amount 

1} UVPL PLASTIC SIGNAGE 85,52 85.52 

Date Ree. i. 

Code _ 5- OY 

Account #. 

Amount G5 52- 

Signature 

Subtotal $85.52 

Sales Tax (9.0%) $0.00 

Total $85.52           
  

visit www.trophytime.com



Peoria Office 

227 N.E. Jefferson 

Peoria, IL 61602 

Telephone: (309) 674-1133 

Fax: (309) 674-6503 

July 15, 2024 

  

Springfield 0 ffice 

400 S, 9th Street, Suite 102 

Springfield, IL 62701 

Telephone: (217) 753-1133 

Fax: (217) 753-1180 

  

  

  

  

Mahomet Township $ 
P.O. Box 492 j Date lec + 
Mahomet, IL 91853 Bie ode. 

. Account # 
Invoice # 215759 

; Amount___ 
Re:Mahomet Township 
Our File No. 900-101900845 - APC Signature 

  

For Services Rendered Through July 1, 2024 

      

      

  

   

  

is Coe ae 
Date Atty Description Task Hours Amount 

06/11/24 TAE Review caselaw cited by EE ttorneys in their 2.00 340.00 

response to our Motion to Dismiss in preparation of drafting reply 

06/12/24 MAK Review issues for Response to latest keadin 0.80 160.00 

06/14/24 TAE Continue working on reply to ——— a 1.20 204.00 

06/17/24 TAE Continue working on re 1.30 221.00 

06/18/24 MAK _ E-mail from ounsel - | 1.40 280.00 
Be analyze issues to 

PF 
06/18/24 TAE Finalize draft of — to Py: to 5.20 884.00 

end to Mike Kraft for 
review 

06/19/24 MAK Draft and revise 2.80 560.00 
review 

velop arguments for hearing on same 

06/19/24 MAK Revise ktter to IE version of 0.70 140.00 
redacted legal invoices - review same 

06/19/24 TAE Finalize draft of cL 2.10 357.00 
Documents, prepare and attach exhibits 

06/20/24 TAE Final revisions to Reply, file in Champaign County 0.50 85.00 

06/21/24 MAK —,: re 7 co 0.70 140.00 
- analyze issues for rior to 

earing 

06/21/24 TAE Draft response to eo. Request, redact 2.00 340.00 

  

    

  

   
     

  

  

    

        

invoices 

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF 

QUINN JOHNSTON 

  LD. 900-101900845 

Re: Mahomet Township 

  

Date Atty Description Task 

06/25/24 MAK. Review issues for Board Meeting - travel to Mahomet for Board 
Meeting - meeting with Aaron Wheeler - travel from Mahomet - 
analyze issues discussed with Aaron 

06/27/24 TAE Draftr 

06/27/24 TAE 
   
   

esponse to 

Redact 

website 

  

     

  

Total Fees 

  

  

July 15, 2024 

Invoice 215759 

Page 2 

Hours Amount 

3,30 660.00 

0.50 85.00 

1.50 255.00 

4,711.00 

       
   

  

Date Description Tas kk _ Units - Rate , Amount 

06/25/24 Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 150 0.67 100.50 

Total Dis burse ments 100.50 

  

  

Michael A. Kraft 

Tyler A. Eathington 

  

  

Hours Rate Amount 

Sr. Partner 9.70 200.00 1,940.00 

Associate 16.30 170.00 2,771.00 

Totals 26.00 4,711.00 

Total Fees and Costs 4,811.50 

Total This Invoice 4,811.50 

{Total Amount Due 4,811.50   
  

  PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



‘Mahomet Township Assessor 

  Mileage Dates 3 Ju 2yY | ls 24 
  

Viewing 144 

County a @34miles 

  

Other — 

Total Z i mile S 

  

  

Date Rec. 

Code 5-6Z00 
Grr: Li adsay/ Battarelon 

41 3T 

  

  

Account # 
  

~ Amount 
  

re as 2 
 



  

Personal Property Replacement Tax 

Mahomet Township/Library 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                
  

  

Fiscal Year 

2024-2025 

Warrant | Warrant | Multiplier] Amount to 

Date Amount 3495 Library 

7/3/2024| 1564.02 $546.62 

7/23/2024 

Code 5-6480 

Account # Mahomet Public Library District 
  

$546.62 
  

Signature 

 



} & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc 

601 E. Main St. Ste 118 
Mahomet, IL 61853 
217-369-7693 

  

Bill To 

Mafioiet Township Cemeteries 
1521 E. Main St 
Mahomet. 1£-61853 

  

    
  

Invoice 
  

Date Invoice # 
  

  
US02024     22996 
  

  

Ferms. Project | 
  

      
  Quantity Description Rate Arriount 

  

    

‘Luly mowing — —
!
)
 

Date Rec. 
  

coe BOI 
  

  

Account # 22776 ~ 

Amount, _ 4202. —_ 
  

Signature. 
  

  

4.202,001 4.202.008 

    
  

- Total 
    
 



Champaign County Treasurer 

nz = ota 

2 

County Treasurer and Céllector 

  

  

  

  

  

* Date Rec. 
__ 

Code B210€¢ 

Account # 
__ 

Amount 
Z YeC5S 

Signature   

       

    

  

     
   

  

     

Please Read: PAYMENT OPTIONS & ADDITIONAL 

“CASSANDRA JOHNSON |   

The. County Collector only & collects yout taxes and is not responsible 

for the amount of your assessment or the amount of. your fax bill, 
2023, Real Estate Tax Bill 

o - We wilrbe happy to assist you or ‘direct you to the Proper: authority 

     
  

  

  

  

"MAHOMET TOWNSHIP — = “oe arding questions about your tax’ _ 14893 

512 E MAIN. STREET. . , IMAROWET TOWNSHIP wo: a |. 

MAHOMET Ii. ‘61853-0000 | 
2023014893 | 

  
  

~ Tax, Computation + + Exemptions. —     

    

    

  

  

“Lib ary Tax — $0. 00 .o 
Fair Prop. Value. - 227,810 - 

Total Value 75,930 
HIEExemption- = 
State Multi plier x. ~  4,0000 

State qualized = 78, 930 

     

   

   

    

  

  

senior ere ee 3 Shamipaign County Governmen 4.80 129.01 60.44 

pt- “Forest Préserve District _— 9.1047 $7950 18:88 — , 5.54 

Senior Expt - 0 ipaidand College 505 (t:t(‘“‘(<ié‘“‘<‘C SAO BT 0.00 
Frat. / Vet. Expt.=: 0 |Mahomet-SeymourCUSD #3 «= i(itst( B38 $BH1RAG TOT 266,98 

‘Dis Vet Homestd- Q iCombeit Fire Protection = - 03384. - ($256.95: S104 - 0.00 

Dis Person Expt - 0 Mahomet Township — 0.1060. "$80.49 44.43 7,44 

Returning Vet. Expt * 0 a Road & Bridge: 0.3071 $233.18 46.86 © 1,75 

Historical Fre Expt - g [Mahomet Library 0.2655 $201.59 Ft or 15.42 

Natural Disast Expt - 0 | oe oo oe a 

Net Taxable Value = = 75,930 
Tax Rate x 7.1028 

EZ Abatement - . — ., 0,00 - 

Current Tax= - $5, 393, 16 : 

Drainage. Assmntt $0.00   

  

    
sae Gs an oe 

Total Tax Te = $5,303.46 
  

  

    om nin nt pet mom mt oe de ae att ser ond AY mn 

a PIN # 15-13-10-451-003   mi , r H i i nl ll m wi Mt wm i 

      

i 

OR j 

_| ONORBEFORE | ; - $2,696.58. 

18-13-10-451-003 7 | Sep 03, 2024 Late Payment Schedule 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP oe - ff PAY [| SEPT 04 THRU OcTe3 2,737.08 

SI12EMAINSTREET i, - vA 2,696.58 | ; OCT 04 THRU OCT 24 2,787.48 

MAHOMET IL 61853-0000 ; Att Fa bbl RETURN THIS : Only cashier's checks, money orders, 

COUPON WITH YOUR ; ‘or cash will be accepted after 

PAYMENT i 9/30/2023 
i 

2ND INSTALLMENT 

   



WW 

  

  

  

  
  

    
    
    

  

7 | Amereuillinvis.com _ : Amer en Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 Statement Issued 07/18/2024 HALINGIS 
Amount Due $78.47 

Due Date Sep 18, 2024 
Account Number P| Last Payment $73.85 
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE Payment received. Thank you, 
Service Address 502 N LOMBARD ST 

MAHOMET, tL 61853 

+ Current Charge Summary for Statement 07/19/2024 | 3 y a G important Account Messages Total Electris Charga $78.47 
The current billed amount of $78.47 is due on Sep 16, 2024, 

Total Amount Bue $78.47 ™ a. 

| Electric Usage History in Kilowatt Hours kWh) Average Daily Electric Use th) 

| | TIME PERIOD =——AVG. DAILY USE 
66 828103138198) 160120 109 «107,868 Bt CURRENT MONTH 2.61 kWh 
Lala se ott NOV DEC aN BONAR WPR WAY JUN ay | LAST MONTH | BORN mo 75° 78° BBP BT? ge ge gg gg gts age 770 LAST YEAR 2.69 kWh 

Average Monthly Tamperatura       

  

SAVE THE DATE: 3 $ : | 
M The 2024 Business Symposium is your one-stop shop for energy efficiency, 

For more information, visit AmerenliinoisSavings.com/Symposium. 

  

BUSINES 
SYMPOSIU       
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‘code_ $0070 

Amount i if ¢ f Re 

Signature 
BP See page 2for account messin and tips from Ameren Minos. 

  

  

  

  

Keen this portien for your records. Page } of 4 

SJ yy, Please detach stub and return this portion with your payment. 

sf BD See reverse side if your address has changed 
Amer Cll and for details on other ways to pay yaur bill, Account Number P| 

Amount Due $78.47 

Due Date 09/16/2024 

Amount Enclosed 

FO BOR aay AN SHIF CEMETE pelperellggHsbrcsanyophfffygteyeeadg lf yfafloatfolflyalafedyy elf 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 AMEREN ILLINOIS 

PO BOX $8034 
CHICAGO IL 60680-1034 

   



EW 
aq Amerenilfinois.com 

Amer en Customer Service 1,800.232,2477 

Account Number 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE 

Service Address 502 NLOMBARD ST 
MAHOMET, IL 61853 

| Payment Details: 

Statement Issued 07/18/2024 

Amount Dug $70.47 

Due Date Sep 16, 2024 

  

BATE 

July 15, 2024 
AMOUNT 

Payment Received $73.85 

      | Electric Service Non Residential Billing Detail - Rate Zone Wl 

Electric Meter Read for 06/13/2024 - 07/16/2024 (33 days) 

06/13/2024 - 07/16/2024 (33 days) 

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total kWh 71869152 5390.0000 Actual 6294,0000 Actual 86.0000 1,0000 88,0000 

Usage Summary 

Total kWh 88.0000 Summer KWh 86.0800 

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 
Electric Delivery Custemer Charge $23.77 
Amarsn Ulinois Mater Charge $7.83 
DS-2 Smail General Delivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Summer 88.00 kWh @ $0.05743000 $4.94 

Service Electric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $28.79 @ -2.730000% $-0,81 

Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $29.79 @ 8.800000% $2.92 

Electric Delivery $38.45 

Electric Supply Total Energy Charge ($/kWh} 86.00 kWh @ $ 0.09980000 $8.58 
Energy Harbor 

Fixed Rate $0.0998 

Electric Supply $8.58 

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $1.33 
Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 86.00 kWh @ §0,00176000 $0.18 

Renewable Energy Adjustment* 86.00 kWh @ §$ 0.00458000 $0.39 

EDT Cost Recovery 86,00 kWh @ $0,00125310 $0.14 

Hectric Environmental Adjustment 86.00 kWh @ $9.00053910 $0.05 

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 86.00 kWh @ $0.00617000 $0.53 

Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 86.00 kWh @ $0.00072000 $0.06 

Utility-Owned Solar and Storage Adjustment* 86.00 kWh @ $0.00008400 $0.91 

Ilinois State Electricity Excise Tax $9.28 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $2.91 

“Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Electric Charges 348.94 
from the 2021 state energy law. 
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G) Details From Your Flactric Supplier 
  

Energy Harbor 

www. energyharbor.com 

888.254.6359       

Page 3 of 4



we, 
De % viper, IEeaples g a : 

“a Ameren Caere Stee BON 292.2477 Statement issued 07/17/2024 
HLLINDIS Be Amount Bue $42.06 

Due Date Sep 16, 2024 

Aecount Nurober fF Last Payment $39.72 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP _ Payinestt recaived. thank ya 
Service Address 203 £ DUNBAR ST UNF 1/2 

_ MAHOMET, 1. 61853 

  
Ree mene AB MARNE NRF ne dE atROL AN Ft 

  

cn a -_ fo important Accom Messages 
Total Elecirie Charge . $42.86 pen ee ete 

The current hilled amount of aa 86 is dhe on Sep 16, 5 2024, 

  

      Total Amount due $42.88 — 

B Average Daily Electrie tise (kWh) 

TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

       

mom 77 8 8 aga | CURRENT MONTH 1.35 kWh 
  

juLoAUGSOSEP=«cT «NOY EC JAN FEBOMAR APR MAY. JUN WU LAST MONTH 123 kWh 
os 

} . 7 

me 0762732 CHZ® age Ae ge a age gES 7G? 77” LAST YEAR 0.87 kWh     Average Monthiy Temperature 
  

  

  

RUuUSIAN ES sl SAVE THE DATE: | 

SvMeP @ sid MM The 2024 Business Symposium is your one-stop shop for energy efficiency. 

a, - For more information, visit AmoreniinsisSavings.cony/Symposiam.     
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     Amount__. | _ : HaSO 

Signature 

  

        
RED Ses page 2 far accaust messages and figs fram Ameran Hinsis. 

  

kKeee tifa portion for your raeards. Page } off 

   

    

   

    

  

x Vy, Pigs: ach stub and cotura anis portion yet your gavroant. 

i GRD Sen reverse side 

‘Ameren a! for dei Account Number Po 
HLINGIS 

Amaunt Due $42.25 

Dus Date 09/18/2024 

Amount Enclosed 

fol a yb el ee halal 
ee 
verte AUTOM ALL FOR AADC 618 

art aaa toad tatleel eral i 
MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 AMEREN ILLINGIS 

PO BOX 88034 

CHICAGO IL 60686-1034 

 



ay, | 
Oe Amorentinals.co 
“Amer en Cus stomer ee { 200. 939.3477 Statement issued O74 7/2024 
ILLINDIS 

_ Amount Bue $42.88 

Account Number rtunmeaprus Due Date Sep 16, 2024 
Customer Name c NSHIP 

Service Address 213 E DUNBAR ST UNIT 1/2 
MAHOMET, JL 61853 

  

_ DATE : - AMOUNT 
Payment Received June 28, 2024 $39.72 

 Elnottig Service flon Residential Billing          Detail - Bate Zane 7] 16/12/2025 - 07/15/2024 (33 dayst 

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

Electric Meter Read for 6/12/2024 - 07 5/2024 (33 days) - 7 en 

REAQ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIF FERENCE: “MULTIPLIER . —. -UBAGE 

Total kWh a 72851347 © 2698. 8009 Atul —. 2652.0000 Actual a ”. 000 J. 0000” 44,0000 

Usage Summary a _ ae ; 

Total kWh ; _ 44.0000 Summer kWh 44,0000 

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT | RATE CHARGE . : 

Electric Delivery _ | Customer Charge $23.77 8 

Arnaren tinois Meter Charge $7.63 3 

08-2 Small General Delivery Distribution Delivery Charge Summer 44.00 kWh @ $0.05743000 $2.53 8 

Service 7 Electric Deferred income Tax Adjustment $27.38 @  -2.730000% $-0.75 e 

. Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $27.33 @  9.800000% $2.68 8 

, Electric Delivery $35.96 5 

Electric Supply Total Energy Charge ($/aVh) 44.00 kWh @ $0.09960000 34,38 

Energy Harbor 

Fixed Rate 30.0996 

Electric Supply 34.38 

State and Local Taxes and | Custemer Generation Charge $4.33 

Other Mandated Charges | Glean Energy Assistance Charge - 44.00 kin @ $0.00176000 $0.08 

Renewable Energy Adjustmnent* 44.00 (Wh @ $ 0.00458000 $0.20 

EDT Cost Recovery 44.00 kWh @ $G.00125310 $0.08 

Electric Environmental Adjustment . 44.00 kWh = @ $:8.00053970 40.02 

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 44,00 iWh f@ $ 0.00617000 $0.27 

Energy Transition Assistance Charge” 44,00 kWh @ $ 0.00072000 $0.03 

Mahomet Municipal Tax $0.25 

Mahomet infrastructure Mtce Fee 30.23 

Hinais State Electricity Exeisa Tax $0.15 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $2.62 

“Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Jatal Liectrie Charges $42.88 

from the 2021 state te anergy k law. 
pe sews re aes ea meh sent sete ee gee mates one te ce cateneg cyt eetapeomets Scent en andar enh ofa GAMER AUTIE Tete one re eg ont IIT ennaen GEM AEa Cette aent ie Cathe mH PE He HEMI 

  

ig Details From Your Electric Stigler 
    

| Energy Harbor 
i www. energyharbor.com 
: 888.264.6359   
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